2002 Gross Operating Revenue — Wastewater (Sewer)

UTILITY

ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY
D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION

CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS SEWER SYSTEM, INC.
GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.
TRILLIUM CORPORATION

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

= $1,000,000
$500,000 > $1,000,000
$250,000 = $500,000
< $250,000

(wil@livip 2

CLASS*

A

> > > >

NET PLANT
$90,751,868

$7,608,723
$450,280
$26,747,628
NOT REPORTED

$125,558,499

GROSS
REVENUE
$25,369,951
$2,207,302
$23,362
$7,911,405
NOT REPORTED

$35,512,021

NET INCOME
$5,403,879

$468,186
$(31,861)
$882,101

NOT
REPORTED
$6,722,305

CUSTOMERS
52,869

1,838
40
6,164

NOT
REPORTED
60,911



