## **2002 Gross Operating Revenue – Wastewater (Sewer)**

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE	Α	\$90,751,868	\$25,369,951	\$5,403,879	52,869
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION	Α	\$7,608,723	\$2,207,302	\$468,186	1,838
CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS SEWER SYSTEM, INC.	Α	\$450,280	\$23,362	\$(31,861)	40
GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.	Α	\$26,747,628	\$7,911,405	\$882,101	6,164
TRILLIUM CORPORATION	А	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED
TOTAL	-	\$125,558,499	\$35,512,021	\$6,722,305	60,911

*CLASS DESCRIPTI	ON
------------------	----

Α	≥ \$1,000,000
В	\$500,000 > \$1,000,000
С	\$250,000 ≥ \$500,000
D	< \$250,000